
DHIA MONTHLY REPORT
John N. Shirk

Sky

(Continued From Page 16)

Paul E. Martin
Jumpie
Bell

RH 8-7

GrH 5-0
GrH 4-4

298

295
299

Ja Jean Dairy Farm
Shirley GrH 4-4 305

18,469

15,687
16,943

16,864
JacobR. Houser Jr.

Sheila RH 3-4 305 14,906
Kreider & Trimble

46 RH 4-11 305 16,890
P. Robert Wenger

Fran RH 5-9 305 21,041
J. Rohrer Witmer

Pacora RBrSw 54 305
Edwin J. Landis

Rachel
James L. High

Sally Jo
Andrew G. Miller

Mige

GrH 305

15,896

18,157

4.4
3.8

RH 279 20.991

685
643

684

RH 305 19,525

681

680

676

Paul N. Brubacher
5 RH 305 18,401

675

675

Romella Farms
Pet 2 RG

RG
305
305

16,233
14,037

674

674
640Bernol

Aaron *S. Click & Sons
10 GrH
16 RH
2 GrH

7-
8-
8-1

305
305
305

16,164
16,760
16,959

4.2
3.9
3.8

672
650
641

Albert H. Mellinger
Madge
Rita

Arthur L. Breneman
Norine RG

E. Richard Bruckhart
Bluebel RH

Albert Breneman

RH
RH

287
305

16,681
17,716

671
661

305 12,814 670

305 17,714 669

Hanna
Carl L. Martin

Gay

RH 296 16,534

RH 305 17,733 667
Elmer E. Kauffman

Honey
Paul S. Horning

RH 304 17,624 667

Dixie
Echo

Earl L. Hershey
148

Walter E. Mowrer
96
54

GrH
RH

305
305

18,804
15,434

663
649

GrH 281 15,729

RH 6-1
GrH 10-3

281
295

16,767
19,278

ORDER YOUR SPRING
FARM SEEDS NOW

MANY FARM SOD ITCHIS ARC IN SHORT SUPPLY
Cert. Iroquois Alfalfa Cert. Pennscott Red Clover
Cert. Saranac Alfalfa Cert. Ladino Clover
Cert. Cayuga Alfalfa Cert. Garry Oats
Cert. W-L305 Alfalfa Cert. Russel Oats
Cert. Venial Alfalfa Cert. Clintland Oats
Buffalo Alfalfa Erie Spring Barley

Grosses
Maine Grown Certified Seed Potatoes
DeKalb Corn Sudax

SMOKETOWN Phone Lane. 397-3539

en:

:ter

John 0. Stoltzfus
Ideal

Melvin M. Groff
Rose
Nettie

Melvin L. Beiler
Splash

John A Harsh
Pansy

John U. Click

Jesse G. Balmer
Kell

Maurice F Welk
Sis

Ezra M. Martin
Kitty

Amos M. Stoltzfus
Karen

David B. King
Loretta

Isaac K. Eby
Eva

Roy B. Stoner

Raymond M Weaver
90

John N. Shirk
R&GrH

Elmer E. Kauffman
R&GrH

John S Yost
RH

David B King
R&GrH

Earl N. Landis
R&GrH

Moses N. Good
R&GrH

J. Z. Nolt
RH

Parke H. Ranck
RH

Lester M. Weaver
R&GrH

Titus B. Stoner
R&GrH

Donald S. Eby
RH

Albert E. Fry
RH

RH

RH

RH

RG

GrH

RH

RH

RH

RH

GrH

RH

John Omar Stolfcffus
R&GrH 34

Andrew G. Miller
R&GrH 30

J. Harold Musser & Son
R&GrH 28

Abraham Shelly Jr.
R&GrH 30

r

ower costs,
plus savings in time and effort. This all

means more net profits for you. Stop in today
and ask about our Special Stockman’s Knife

offer. Let us show you how Mol-Mtx wiH fit your
dairy and beef operation so that you can truly "cut costs”

RH
GrH

GrH

Faye
A. Dale Herr (Holstein)

H96 GrH
Simeon M. Stoltzfus

7ER Mix

11-4

305

305
305

305

302

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

296

305

305

305 14,123

HIGH DAILY BUTTERFAT AVERAGES
Days %

On
Name Breed Test

No. Cow Days Milk
Cows In Milk Lbs.

30.5 93.5

31.1

36.4

30.8

49.8

41.8

35.7

52.0

95.0

95.3

100.2

93.1

87.3

88.6

80.9

92.1

35.2

87.3

94.3

46.1

32.3

35.4

90.1

93.6

83.0

32.9 93.1

57.4

36.0

82.8

92.7 50.2

our Feeding Costs
H OUR LIQUID CONCEPT!

Mol-Mix liquid
„

liquid supplements leaderx ,1!t JOHN Z. MARTIN
New Holland RDI

Phone 717-354-5848

READ LANCASTER FARMING
FOR FULL MARKET REPORTS

Lancaster Farming. Saturday. February 24.1973

19,941 659 Facts
(Continued From Page 16)

raising program. Pennsylvania
DHIA recools show that within a
breed, the larger two-year-olds
outproduce the undersized ones.
To have animals well grown at
freshening time it is necessary to
start to feed and manage them
properly as soon as they are born.

Adequate nutrients to meet
their growing needs must be
furnished each day throughout
the first two years of a heifer’s
life Otherwise, they can’t be
expected to repay dairymen with
all their inherited producing
ability when they come into
production. Most dairymen do a
good job of feeding calves up to
four months of age. Beyond this
age, however, they are often
expected to get most or all of
their nutrients from forage. If
they are fed top quality forage,
they can make normal growth
with little or no grain If the hay
is fair or poor quality, it is far
better to feed the calves and
heifers enough grain to keep
them growing than to let them
fall behind normal growth rate.
This mayrequire as much as four
to six pounds of a 16percent grain
mixture per day. Heifers and
calves should be fed the best hay
available. The mature animal
can utilize poor roughage better
than young stock because of their
more highly developed rumen

But, feed alone won’t insure
big, growthy two-year-old
heifers. They must be kept
healthy and comfortable if the
most growth is expected from
them Cleanliness and good
sanitation is necessary in raising
young stock. Dirty, crowded,
poorly ventilated pens make
ideal places for parasites and
diseases to develop and spread.
Dairymen should help their
heifers make normal growth so
they will help make them more
successful dairymen in the
future.

NEW MUELLER
BULK MILK TANKS
USED BULK TANKS
400 gal. Dari-Kool
300 gal. ESCO
400 Gal. Girton

12 can Star Cooler
12 can Stauffer
6 can used Cooler
10 can used Cooler

Used 3 H.P. Lehigh Com-
pressor

DIRELS 12 HP’ Llster
Strainers - Pails

Wash Vats
Glass Lined Water Heaters

Full Line of Milk
House Equipment

SPECIALIST IN DIESEL
REPAIR & SERVICE

NEW LISTER DIESELS
SEE US FORSPECIAL

PRICE ON INSTALLATION
HAVE YOUR ELEC-

TRICAL SYSTEM CHECKED
ON OUR NEW SUN TESTING
EQUIPMENT FOR 6-8-12
VOLT SYSTEMS, IN-
CLUDING BATTERY,
ALTERNATOR,
GENERATOR,
REGULATORS, ETC.

QUEEN ROAD
REPAIR

Box 67, Intercourse, Pa. 17547
24 Hour Service

Phone 717-768-8408 from
7:00a m.tos:oop.m.

JohnD. Weaver 656-9982 after
5 00p.m.
or Answering Service 354-5181

17,381
16,889

16,223

14,531

20,265

18,754

15,480

14,482

17,562

18,878

16,878

15,711

14,142

17,220

659
653

659

658

656

653

651

650

649

645

645

645

648

643

642

Fat
Lbs.

2.18

2.11

2.10

2.00

1.98

1.96

1.95

1.94

1.94

1.94

1.93

1.93

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

57.6

53.9

45.4

51.3

52.4

50.4

49.8

49.0

51.9

50.8

43.8

51.1

48.6

51.7

45.1

%

Test

3.7'


