DHIA MONTHLY REPORT

Control NELON												
(Continued From Page 16) John N. Shirk												
Sky	RH	8-7	900	10.400	۰	205						
Paul E. Martin	1111	0-7	298	18,469	3.7	685						
Jumpie	Cell	= 0	005	15 000								
Bell	GrH GrH	5-0	295	15,687	4.4	685						
Ja Jean Dairy Far		4-4	299	16,943	3.8	643						
			005	10.001								
Shirley	GrH -	4-4	305	16,864	4.1	684						
Jacob R. Houser Jr												
Sheila	RH	3-4	305	14,906	4.6	684						
Kreider & Trimble	****											
46	RH	4-11	305	16,890	4.0	683						
P. Robert Wenger												
Fran	RH	5-9	305	21,041	3,2	681						
J. Rohrer Witmer												
Pacora	RBrSw	5-4	305	15,896	4.3	680						
Edwin J. Landis												
Rachel	GrH	7-6	305	18,157	3.7	676						
James L. High												
Sally Jo	RH	8-8	279	20,991	3.2	675						
Andrew G. Miller												
Mige	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{H}$	5-9	305	19,525	3.5	675						
Paul N. Brubacher												
5	RH	8-6	305	18,401	3.7	674						
Romella Farms												
Pet 2	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{G}$	7-4	305	16,233	4.2	674						
Bernol	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{G}$	2-6	305	14,037	4.6	640						
Aaron S. Glick & So	ns			,								
10	GrH	7-0	305	16,164	4.2	672						
16	RH	8-9	305	16,760	3.9	650						
2	GrH	8-1	305	16,959	3.8	641						
Albert H. Mellinger	~~	-	000	20,000	-10							
Madge	RH	5-1	287	16,681	4.0	671						
Rita	RH	6-5	305	17,716	3.7	661						
Arthur L. Breneman		00	000	1,110	0	001						
Norine	RG	6-2	305	12,814	5.2	670						
E. Richard Bruckhar		0-2	303	12,014	0.2	010						
Bluebel	RH	4-2	305	17,714	3.8	669						
Albert Breneman	1611	7-2	303	17,717	5.0	003						
	RH	4-8	296	16,534	4.0	668						
Hanna	пп	4-0	290	10,334	4.0	000						
Carl L. Martin	TIT		005	17 799	2.0	667						
Gay	RH	5-7	305	17,733	3.8	667						
Elmer E. Kauffman	DII		004	15 004	2.0	007						
Honey	RH	5-5	304	17,624	3.8	667						
Paul S. Horning	Cutt	0.4	905	10 004	9 =	ceo						
Dixie	GrH	8-4	305	18,804	3.5	663						
Echo	RH	2-2	305	15,434	4.2	649						
Earl L. Hershey	~		001		4.0							
148	GrH	6-5	281	15,729	4.2	663						
Walter E. Mowrer					0.0	000						
96	RH	6-1	281	16,767	3.9	660						
54	GrH	10-3	295	19,278	3.3	644						

ORDER YOUR SPRING FARM SEEDS NOW

MANY FARM SEED ITEMS ARE IN SHORT SUPPLY

Cert. Iroquois Alfalfa Cert. Saranac Alfalfa Cert. Cayuga Alfalfa Cert. W-L305 Alfalfa Cert. Vernal Alfalfa **Buffalo Alfalfa**

Cert. Pennscott Red Clover Cert. Ladino Clover Cert. Garry Oats Cert. Russel Oats Cert. Clintland Oats Erie Spring Barley

Grasses

Maine Grown Certified Seed Potatoes **DeKalb Corn**

Sudax

P. L. ROHRER & BRO., INC.

SMOKETOWN

Phone Lanc. 397-3539

John O. Stoltzfus Ideal RH 305 6-4 19,941 3.3 659 Melvin M. Groff Rose RH 305 17,381 4-4 3.8 659 Nettie GrH 305 6-8 16,889 3.9 653 Melvin L. Beiler Splash RH· 11-4 305 16,223 4.1 659 John A Harsh Pansy GrH 5-0 302 14,531 4.5 658 John U. Glick Faye RH 7-3 305 20,265 3.2 656 A. Dale Herr (Holstein) H96 GrH 5-5 305 18,754 3.5 653 Simeon M. Stoltzfus 7ER Mix 5-0 305 15,480 4.2 651 Jesse G. Balmer Kell \mathbf{RG} 305 3-9 14,482 4.5 650 Maurice F Welk Sis GrH 305 5-9 17,562 3.7 649 Ezra M. Martin Kitty RH 4-1 305 18,878 3.4 645 Amos M. Stoltzfus Karen RH305 3-2 16,878 3.8 645 David B. King Loretta RH296 15,711 6-7 4.1 645 Isaac K. Eby Eva RH 305 5-4 14,142 4.6 648 Roy B. Stoner GrH 4-6 305 17,220 3.7 643 Raymond M Weaver 90 RH6-3 305 14,123 4.5 642 HIGH DAILY BUTTERFAT AVERAGES Days Cow Days Milk On No. Fat Name Breed Test Cows In Milk Lbs. Test Lbs. John N. Shirk R&GrH 35 30.5 93.5 57.6 3.8 2.18 Elmer E. Kauffman

	R&GrH	31	31.1	95.0	53.9	3.9	2.11		
	John S Yost								
	RH	33	36.4	95.3	45.4	4.6	2.10		
	David B King								
	R&GrH	27	30.8	100.2	51.3	3.9	2.00		
	Earl N. Landis								
	R&GrH	32	49.8	93.1	52.4	3.8	1.98		
	Moses N. Good								
	R&GrH	31	41.8	87.3	50.4	3.9	1.96		
	J. Z. Nolt								
	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{H}$	35	35.7	80.9	49.8	3.9	1.95		
	Parke H. Ranck								
	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{H}$	36	52.0	92.1	49.0	4.0	1.94		
	Lester M. Weaver								
	R&GrH	34	88.6	87.3	51.9	3.7	1.94		
	Titus B. Stoner								
	R&GrH	33	35.2	94.3	50.8	3.8	1.94		
	Donald S. Eby								
	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{H}$	34	46.1	90.1	43.8	4.4	1.93		
	Albert E. Fry								
	$\mathbf{R}\mathbf{H}$	33	32.3	93.6	51.1	3.8	1.93		
John Omar Stoltzfus									
	R&GrH	34	35.4	83.0	48.6	3.9	1.90		
	Andrew G. Miller								
	R&GrH	30	32.9	93.1	51.7	3.7	1.90		
J. Harold Musser & Son									
	R&GrH	28	57.4	82.8	45.1	4.2	1.90		
Abraham Shelly Jr.									
	R&GrH	30	36.0	92.7	50.2	3.8	1.90		

READ LANCASTER FARMING FOR FULL MARKET REPORTS

Cattlemen: Cut Your Feeding Costs WITH OUR LIQUID CONCEPT!

Mol Mix pays off in better dairy and beef production at lower costs, plus savings in time and effort. This all means more net profits for you. Stop in today and ask about our Special Stockman's Knife offer. Let us show you how Mol-Mix will fit your dairy and beef operation so that you can truly "cut costs".



JOHN Z. MARTIN

New Holland RD1 Phone 717-354-5848

Facts

(Continued From Page 16)

raising program. Pennsylvania DHIA records show that within a breed, the larger two-year-olds outproduce the undersized ones. To have animals well grown at freshening time it is necessary to start to feed and manage them properly as soon as they are born.

Adequate nutrients to meet their growing needs must be furnished each day throughout the first two years of a heifer's life Otherwise, they can't be expected to repay dairymen with all their inherited producing ability when they come into production. Most dairymen do a good job of feeding calves up to four months of age. Beyond this age, however, they are often expected to get most or all of their nutrients from forage. If they are fed top quality forage, they can make normal growth with little or no grain If the hay is fair or poor quality, it is far better to feed the calves and heifers enough grain to keep them growing than to let them fall behind normal growth rate. This may require as much as four to six pounds of a 16 percent grain mixture per day. Heifers and calves should be fed the best hav available. The mature animal can utilize poor roughage better than young stock because of their more highly developed rumen

But, feed alone won't insure big, growthy two-year-old heifers. They must be kept healthy and comfortable if the most growth is expected from them Cleanliness and good sanitation is necessary in raising young stock. Dirty, crowded, poorly ventilated pens make ideal places for parasites and diseases to develop and spread. Dairymen should help their heifers make normal growth so they will help make them more successful dairymen in the future

NEW MUELLER BULK MILK TANKS USED BULK TANKS

400 gal. Dari-Kool 300 gal. ESCO

400 Gal. Girton

pressor

12 can Star Cooler 12 can Stauffer 6 can used Cooler 10 can used Cooler Used 3 H.P. Lehigh Com-

DIESELS 12 H.P. Lister

Strainers - Pails Wash Vats Glass Lined Water Heaters Full Line of Milk House Equipment

SPECIALIST IN DIESEL **REPAIR & SERVICE NEW LISTER DIESELS**

SEE US FOR SPECIAL PRICE ON INSTALLATION HAVE YOUR ELEC-TRICAL SYSTEM CHECKED ON OUR NEW SUN TESTING EQUIPMENT FOR 6-8-12 VOLT SYSTEMS, ÍN-CLUDING BATTERY, ALTERNATOR. GENERATOR, REGULATORS, ETC.

QUEEN ROAD

Box 67, Intercourse, Pa. 17547 24 Hour Service Phone 717-768-8408 from 7:00 a m. to 5:00 p.m. John D. Weaver 656-9982 after 5.00 p.m. or Answering Service 354-5181